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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ANJUM SHAKEEL 

AWAIS AMJAD 

WAQAS AHMAD 

ZAHID SAFDAR 

NAZIM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN 

ASHIQ ALI HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD ABID 

SHAHZAD YOUNAS 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

NOMAN AKHTAR 

ALI RAZA 

HASSAN REHMAN 

SHAKEEL AHMAD

AMJAD ALI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MIRZA SAFDAR ALI

ABBAS ALI

RIAZ AHMAD

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ANAYAT ALI

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

ABDUL REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

52500267

52500533

52500454

52500447

52500244

52500416

52500242

52500343

52500008

52500004

52500197

52500187

52500043

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

13 Case #  55G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

13 Case #  55G2019

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BILAL HUSAN BUTTER 

MAQSOOD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

MUHAMMAD AMIR MUMTAZ 

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE RAZA 

RANA SHAJAH 

FARZAND ALI 

TANVEER MANZOOR 

AAMIR MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ZARQ BIN MUMTAZ 

MUHAMMAD ZIA 

KIRAMAT ALI

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUMTAZ AHMED

JAN MUHAMMAD

ASHRAF

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN BHATTI

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SAQI

MUMTAZ ALI

AHMAD ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

52500001

52500090

52500021

52500237

52500659

52500601

52500045

52500378

52500061

52500317

52500604

52500082

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

13 Case #  55G2019

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

HAMEED ASLAM 

AZAM ALI 

SHABBIR HUSSAIN 

ADIL RASHID ANJUM 

HAFIZ AWAIS MUSHTAQ 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

WASEEM HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

AMIR RASHID 

NAVEED AHMAD 

GHULAM HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD JAFFAR

WALAIT

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL HAMEED

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MAHABBAT ALI

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

52500295

52500104

52500464

52500126

52500224

52500289

52500055

52500027

52500109

52500022

52500281

52500163

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ADEL MAQSOOD 

ZAHID RAZA 

MUHAMMAD JAVEED 

QAMAR ABBAS 

SHAHZAD AHMAD 

AMIR NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

ASIF ALI 

TAHIR JUNAID 

BABAR AMANAT 

GHULAM HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL SHAHZAD 

MAQSOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD ISRAEEL

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

SAKHAWAT ALI

ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUNAWER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NIAMAT

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ABDUL SATTAR ANJUM

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

52500086

52500056

52500002

52500032

52500394

52500155

52500131

52500209

52500125

52500204

52500066

52500025

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

13 Case #  55G2019

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SANA ULLAH 

AMIR ZULFIQAR 

IRFAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

IMRAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD RAZWAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

KHURRAM SHABBIR 

IJAZ ALI 

WASIM YOUNAS 

SHARAFAT ALI 

MAHFOOZ AHMAD 

KHAN MUHAMMAD

ZULFIQAR HAIDAR

ABDUL RASHEED

ANWAAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HYDAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AYUB

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

52500577

52500013

52500112

52500446

52500074

52500417

52500502

52500327

52500232

52500225

52500342

52500511

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

13 Case #  55G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

62

63

MOHSIN ALI 

SUBHE SADIQUE 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ALI MUHAMMAD

49

50

52500185

52500246

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD AMIN 
MUHAMMAMD DIN

1 52500171 KASUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


